893 0

Statutory Bonus  28573 0

Incentive  40000 5000

Night Allowance  15900 2100

Well-Being Allowance  16667 0

Internet & Wifi Allowance  105019 93019

Transport-Allowance  2000 0

136319  496592  25173  37715Total Earnings Total Deductions

111146

Rupees  One  Lakh Eleven  Thousand One  Hundred and  Forty  Six  Only

Net Payable

Net Payable in Words

: Rs.

:

PF Contribution (in Rs.) YTD* 2021-2022

TotalEmployer Contribution to PFEmployee Contribution to PF 

(including VPF^^ if any)

14342  14342  28684

This is computer generated payslip and does not require a signature.